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How much for biodiversity?

A Greens/EFA workshop

PROGRAMME
09:30[2109:40

09:40[210:00

10:00 [210:15

10:15-10:30
10.30-10.45
10.45-11:00

11:00-11:15

11.15-11.30

11:30-11:50
11:50-12:00

Wednesday 7 April 9:30-12:00
Welcome Speech and Chair: Sandrine
Bélier, MEP

Keynote speech: Economics of Biodiversity
Marianne Kettunen, Senior Policy
Officer, IEEP

European action for biodiversity protection
Francois Wakenhut, Head of Unit
Biodiversity at DG ENVI , European
Commission

Debate

Break

Marine biodiversity: benefits and loss cost
Saskia Richartz, EU Oceans Policy
Director, Greenpeace

Forests: benefits and destruction cost
Richard Aishton, Project

Coordinator, [IUCN

Agricultural biodiversity: benefits and loss
cost

Trees Robijns, EU Agriculture Policy
Officer, BirdLife

Debate

Concluding speech

Sandrine Bélier MEP

Simultaneous translation will be available in French, English and German.
Online registration at http://www.greens-efa-service.org/event/biodiversity Further information:

Office of MEP Sandrine Bélier
phone:+32-2-2845150
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New anti-money laundering rules victory in the fighta...
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https://unsplash.com/photos/gray-concrete-building-covered-trees-dqXiw7nCb9Q


https://www.greens-efa.eu/en/article/press/new-anti-money-laundering-rules-victory-in-the-fight-against-criminals-corruption

EU adopts groundbreaking Corporate Sustainability Due ...
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https://www.greens-efa.eu/en/article/press/eu-adopts-groundbreaking-corporate-sustainability-due-diligence-directive

Vote on EU's fiscal rules ignores scars of financial c...

23.04.2024
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https://www.greens-efa.eu/de/artikel/press/vote-on-eus-fiscal-rules-ignores-scars-of -financial-crisis-will-
lead-to-more-austerity

MEPs adopt Ecodesign and Right to Repair Regulations

23.04.2024


https://www.greens-efa.eu/en/article/press/vote-on-eus-fiscal-rules-ignores-scars-of-financial-crisis-will-lead-to-more-austerity
https://www.greens-efa.eu/en/article/press/meps-adopt-ecodesign-and-right-to-repair-regulations
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