#### en | fr

Event | 07.04.2010

# How much for biodiversity?

## A Greens/EFA workshop

PROGRAMME	Wednesday 7 April 9:30-12:00
09:30[209:40	Welcome Speech and Chair: Sandrine
	Bélier, MEP
09:40[]10:00	Keynote speech: Economics of Biodiversity
	Marianne Kettunen, Senior Policy
	Officer, IEEP
10:00 [2]10:15	European action for biodiversity protection
	François Wakenhut, Head of Unit
	Biodiversity at DG ENVI, European
	Commission
10:15-10:30	Debate
10.30-10.45	Break
10.45-11:00	Marine biodiversity: benefits and loss cost
	Saskia Richartz, EU Oceans Policy
	Director, Greenpeace
11:00-11:15	Forests: benefits and destruction cost
	Richard Aishton, Project
	Coordinator, IUCN
11.15-11.30	Agricultural biodiversity: benefits and loss
	cost
	Trees Robijns, EU Agriculture Policy
	Officer, BirdLife
11:30-11:50	Debate
11:50-12:00	Concluding speech
	Sandrine Bélier MEP

Simultaneous translation will be available in French, English and German.

 ${\it Online\ registration}\ {\it at\ http://www.greens-efa-service.org/event/biodiversity}\ {\it Further\ information:}$ 

Office of MEP Sandrine Bélier

phone:+32-2-2845150

### Press release

https://www.pexels.com/photo/top-view-of-a-soccer-field-13890306/



New anti-money laundering rules victory in the fight a...

24.04.2024

Press release

https://unsplash.com/photos/gray-concrete-building-covered-trees-dqXiw7nCb9Q



EU adopts groundbreaking Corporate Sustainability Due ...

24.04.2024

Press release



## Vote on EU's fiscal rules ignores scars of financial c...

23.04.2024

### Press release

https://www.greens-efa.eu/de/artikel/press/vote-on-eus-fiscal-rules-ignores-scars-of-financial-crisis-will-lead-to-more-austerity



MEPs adopt Ecodesign and Right to Repair Regulations

23.04.2024

Please share

•<u>E-Mail</u>